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UZ Holder with open close possibility

Dim 6 x 4 mm
Dim 10 x 6 mm

Dia of cable 5 to 7 mm
Dia of cable 8 to10 mm

UK-O

UK-O 5-7
UK-O 8-10

UK-P 6/4
UK-O 10/6

UK-P

U

U-16
U-18
U-20
U-22
U-28

U-37
U-47

UZ-16
UZ-18
UZ-20
UZ-22
UZ-25
UZ-28
UZ-32
UZ-37
UZ-40
UZ-47
UZ-50

Z-16
Z-18
Z-20
Z-22
Z-25
Z-28
Z-32
Z-37
Z-40
Z-47
Z-50

RL-16
RL-18
RL-20
RL-22
RL-25
RL-28
RL-32
RL-37
RL-40
RL-47
RL-50

Cable clip with nail for round cable

Cable clip with nail for flat cable

Open holder for cable pipes

Holder Ø 16
Holder Ø 18
Holder Ø 20
Holder Ø 22
Holder Ø 28

Holder Ø 37
Holder Ø 47

Closed holder Ø 16
Closed holder  Ø 18
Closed holder  Ø 20
Closed holder  Ø 22
Closed holder  Ø 25
Closed holder  Ø 28
Closed holder  Ø 32
Closed holder  Ø 37
Closed holder  Ø 40
Closed holder  Ø 47
Closed holder  Ø 50

Pipe con. Ø 16
Pipe con. Ø 18
Pipe con.  Ø 20
Pipe con.  Ø 22
Pipe con.  Ø 25
Pipe con.  Ø 28
Pipe con.  Ø 32
Pipe con.  Ø 37
Pipe con.  Ø 40
Pipe con.  Ø 47
Pipe con.  Ø 50

Pipe Ø 16
Pipe Ø 18
Pipe Ø 20
Pipe Ø 22
Pipe Ø 25
Pipe Ø 28
Pipe Ø 32
Pipe Ø 37
Pipe Ø 40
Pipe Ø 47
Pipe Ø 50

Z Pipe connector

LE

LE 15 x 10
LE 20 x 15
LE 35 x 15
LE 35 x 18
LE 40 x 25

KE 40 x 40
KE 60 x 40
KE 90 x 40
KE 90 x 60

KE 100 x 60

RL

Cable trays

Dim 15 x 10 x 2000 mm
Dim 20 x 15 x 2000 mm
Dim 35 x 15 x 2000 mm
Dim 35 x 18 x 2000 mm
Dim 40 x 25 x 2000 mm

Dim 40 x 40 x 2000 mm
Dim 60 x 40 x 2000 mm
Dim 90 x 40 x 2000 mm with clamps
Dim 90 x 60 x 2000 mm with clamps
Dim 100 x 60 x 2000 mm with clamps

Cable pipes PCV 2 or 3m 

KE Cable trays

CABLE CLIPS | PIPES CONNECTORS| CABLE TRAYS | CABLE PIPES ACCESSORIES

Accessories for cable trays system.

COLOR

CARTON QUANTITY

COLOR

COLOR

CARTON QUANTITY

WC-1 Light switch with chain

5 pcs lockings + 1key

ZG-1 OPW

OW-1

Safety locking for sockets Wall protection plate

DESCRIPTION

COLOR

CARTON QUANTITY

KND-6 Lighting switch

2-pole

DESCRIPTION

COLOR

CARTON QUANTITY

COLOR

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON QUANTITY

WS-1P

WA-1 WA-2

WA - 1

WA - 1Z

WA - 1R

WA - 2

WA - 2Z

WA - 2R

WS-2P

Lamp switch

1-pole switch 2-pole switch

1-pole to 2-pole

normal

open

closed

normal

open

closed

2-pole

WN

WN-1
WN-1K
WN-1Z

WN-1K/Z
WN-2

WN-2Z

Floor switch

DESCRIPTION

COLOR

CARTON QUANTITY
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